
Page 1



Page 2



27. Contract Amendment No. 2 for an increase of $50,725.00 for Project No. MS-15-PO.

28. Bid award for Project No. FM-14-63.

29. Bid advertisement for Project No. TR-17-B.

30. Contract and bond for Project No. UR-17-F1.

31. Bills.

32. Cost Participation and Maintenance Agreement with the NDDOT for Improvement District
No. BR-18-B1.

33. Encroachment Agreement with Fargo Public Schools for Improvement District No.
BR-17-F1.

34. Time extension to 11/6/17 for Improvement District No. BR-17-J1.

35. Time extension to 11/15/17 for Improvement District No. BR-17-F1.

36. Change Order No. 1 for an increase of $24,300.00 and time extension to 9/15/17 for
Improvement District No. BR-17-C1.

37. Change Order No. 1 for an increase of $13,751.40 and time extension to 12/4/17 for
Improvement District No. BR-17-B1.

38. Final Balancing Change Order No. 3 for a decrease of $50,498.14 for Improvement District
No. PN-15-J1.

39. Contract and bond for Improvement District No. BN-17-H1.

REGULAR AGENDA: 

40. Recognition of National Payroll Week and the efforts of the City's payroll processing team.

41. Public Hearings - 5: 15 pm:
a. BNG Addition (3285 47th Street South); approval recommended by the Planning

Commission on 9/5/17:
1. Zoning change from LC, Limited Commercial with a C-0, Conditional Overlay

to GO, General Office, with a C-0, Conditional Overlay.
2. 1st reading of rezoning Ordinance.

b. Silverleaf Third Addition (2801 64th Avenue South and 2748 Samuel Drive South);
approval recommended by the Planning Commission on 7/6/17:
1. Zoning Change from AG, Agricultural to SR-2, Single-Dwelling Residential.
2. 1st reading of rezoning Ordinance.
3. Plat of Silverleaf Third Addition.

c. Appeal of a Board of Adjustment decision on a variance request at 3931 and 3949
37th Avenue South to allow a proposed building to be constructed to a lower
elevation than would otherwise be required by the City's Floodproofing Code, as
referenced by Article 21-06 of the Fargo Municipal Code.
1. Denied by the Board of Adjustment on 8/22/17.

Page 3



Page 4



Page 5



Page 6



Page 7



Page 8



Page 9



Page 10



Page 11



Page 12



Page 13



Page 14



Page 15



Page 16



Page 17



Page 18



Page 19



Page 20



Page 21



Page 22



Page 23



Page 24



Page 25



Page 26



Page 27



Page 28



Page 29



Page 30



Page 31



Page 32



Page 33



Page 34



Page 35



Page 36



Page 37



Page 38



Page 39



Page 40



Page 41



Page 42



Page 43



Page 44



Page 45



Page 46



Page 47



Page 48



Page 49



Page 50



Page 51



Page 52



Page 53



Page 54



Page 55



Page 56



Page 57


	Consent Agenda CA (p. 1-3)
	Regular Agenda RA (p. 3-4)
	RA 40 (p. 5)
	RA 41a (p-6-11)
	RA 41b (p. 12-19)
	RA 41b2 (p. 20-21)
	RA 41c (p. 22-52)
	RA 42a (p. 53-54)
	RA 43 (p. 56-57)



